
 
AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT 

 

Vendor Name:   Berchem Moses PC    Date:  02/14/2024  

 
Agreement #: 2023-CON-0235      Amendment #:  1 
Attach Copy Of Fully Executed Agreement 

 
Grant Name: __________________________________________  
 
 
Funding Source Acct #:    2023-2024 Operating budget 190-47700-56696    
 
Original Amount of Agreement:   $80,000.00  
 
 
Amount of Agreement Prior To This Amendment:   $60,000.00  
 
 
Amount of this Amendment:    $140,000.00   

 
___X___ Actual     or       Estimate 

 
   ___X___ Increase  _______Decrease   No Change 
 
 
Amount of Agreement Including This Amendment:    $140,000.00  
 
 
Funding Source & Acct # for Amendment:     2023-2024 Operating budget 190-47700-56696   
 
 
Description and Need for Amendment  Amendment #1 to Agreement 2023-CON-0235 with Berchem Moses PC for   
 
 SPED legal services to increase funding amount $80,000.00 by $60,000.00 for a total amount of $140,000.00  
 
                
 
 
All of The Terms and Conditions of Original Agreement Remain in Full Force and Effect 
 
 
Contractor’s Signature:  _________________________________________      ______________ 
      (Name)         (Date) 
 
 
      __________________________________________ 
      (Title) 
 
New Haven Board of Education: 
 
 
 
_______________________________________________    _______________ 
   President               (Date) 
 
 


